Declaration of Performance
No. DOP-CW-SEOP-01042023-C
Product type: Shower enclosure & Bath screen
Intended use: Shower enclosure & bath screen for personal hygiene.
Name, Address & Contact information of the Manufacturer:
Crosswater Limited, Lake View House, Rennie Drive, Dartford, Kent, DA1 5FU.
System of assessment:  System 4
Declared performance:

OXBDHFC0900L Optix Hinged Bath Screen 180 Br Bras LH
OXBDHFC0900R Optix Hinged Bath Screen 180 Br Bras RH
OXBDHSC0900L Optix Hinged Bath Screen 180 Pol St LH
OXBDHSC0900R Optix Hinged Bath Screen 180 Pol St RH
OXBDHTC0900L Hinged Bath Screen 180deg Slate LH
OXBDHTC0900R Hinged Bath Screen 180deg Slate RH
OXBDHVC0900L Optix Hinged Bath Screen 180 Br St LH
OXBDHVC0900R Optix Hinged Bath Screen 180 Br St RH
OXBDSC0900L Optix Single Inline Panel LH Screen P
OXBDSC0900R Optix Single Inline Panel RH Screen P
OXBDTC0900L Hinged Bath Screen 90deg Slate LH
OXBDTC0900R Hinged Bath Screen 90deg Slate RH
OXBDVC0900L Optix Single Inline Panel LH Screen Br S
OXBDVC0900R Optix Single Inline Panel RH Screen Br S
OXCLASSICPS Optix Classic Handle Pol Stainless
OXPDBZC1000 Pivot Door Inline Panel 1000 Br Bronze
OXPDBZC1000A Pivot Door Inline Panel 1000 Br Bronze
OXPDBZC1000B Pivot Door Inline Pan 1000 Moving Bronze
OXPDBZC1200 Pivot Door Inline Panel 1200 Br Bronze
OXPDBZC1200A Pivot Door Inline Panel 1200 Br Bronze
OXPDBZC1200B Pivot Door Inline Pan 1200 Moving Bronze
OXPDBZC1400 Pivot Door Inline Panel 1400 Br Bronze
OXPDBZC1400A Pivot Door Inline Panel 1400 Br Bronze
OXPDBZC1400B Pivot Door Inline Pan 1400 Moving  Bronz
OXPDFC1000A Pivot Door with in line Panel 1000
OXPDFC1000B Pivot Door w in line Panel 1000 Moving
OXPDFC1200A Pivot Door with in line Panel 1200
OXPDFC1200B Pivot Door w in line Panel 1200 Moving
OXPDFC1400 Optix Pivot Door Inline 1400 Br Brass
OXPDFC1400A Pivot Door with in line Panel 1400
OXPDFC1400B Pivot Door with in line Panel 1400
OXPDSC1000A Optix Pivot Door & Inline Panel 1000 A
OXPDSC1000B Optix Pivot Door & Inline Panel 1000 B
OXPDSC1200A Optix Pivot Door & Inline Panel 1200 A
OXPDSC1200B Optix Pivot Door & Inline Panel 1200 B
OXPDSC1400A Optix Pivot Door & Inline Panel 1400 A
OXPDSC1400B Optix Pivot Door & Inline Panel 1400 B
OXPDSPBZC0800 Side Panel for Pivot Inline 800 Bronze
OXPDSPBZC0900 Side Panel for Pivot Inline 900 Bronze
OXPDSPFC0800 Side Pan for Pivot D w in line pan 800
OXPDSPFC0900 Side Pan for Pivot D w in line pan 900
OXPDSPSC0800 Optix Side Panel Pivot & Inline 800
OXPDSPSC0900 Optix Side Panel Pivot & Inline 900
OXPDSPTC0800 Side Panel for Pivot Inline 800 Slate
OXPDSPTC0900 Side Panel for Pivot Inline 900 Slate
OXPDSPVC0800 Side Pan for Piv Door w in line pan 800
OXPDSPVC0900 Side Pan for Piv Door w in line pan 900
OXPDTC1000 Pivot Door Inline Panel 1000 Slate
OXPDTC1000A Pivot Door Inline Panel 1000 Slate
OXPDTC1000B Pivot Door Inline Pan 1000 Moving Slate
OXPDTC1200 Pivot Door Inline Panel 1200 Slate
OXPDTC1200A Pivot Door Inline Panel 1200 Slate
OXPDTC1200B Pivot Door Inline Pan 1200 Moving Slate
OXPDTC1400 Pivot Door Inline Panel 1400 Slate
OXPDTC1400A Pivot Door Inline Panel 1400  Slate
OXPDTC1400B Pivot Door Inline Pan 1400 Moving  Slate
OXPDVC1000 Optix Pivot Door Inline 1000 Br Stain
OXPDVC1000A Pivot Door with in line Panel 1000
OXPDVC1000B Pivot Door w in line Panel 1000 Moving
OXPDVC1200 Optix Pivot Door Inline 1200 Br Stain
OXPDVC1200A Pivot Door with in line Panel 1200
OXPDVC1200B Pivot Door w in line Panel 1200 Moving
OXPDVC1400 Optix Pivot Door Inline 1400 Br Stain
OXPDVC1400A Pivot Door with in line Panel 1400
OXPDVC1400B Pivot Door with in line Panel 1400
OXQSBZC0900_L 900x900 LH Quad Brushed Bronze
OXQSBZC0900_LA Optix 900 Quad Box A Bronze LH Fix P
OXQSBZC0900_LB Optix 900 Quad BoxB Bronze LH Cur FixPan
OXQSBZC0900_LC Optix 900 Quad BoxC Bronze LH Move Pan

OXQSVC12X8_LA 1200x800 Quad BoxA BStain LH Fixed Panel
OXQSVC12X8_LB 1200x800 Quad BoxB BStain LH Cur Fix Pan
OXQSVC12X8_LC 1200x800 Quad BoxC Bstain LH Move Panel
OXQSVC12X8_R 1200x800 Quad B Stain RH Fixed Panel
OXQSVC12X8_RA 1200x800 Quad BoxA BStain RH Fixed Panel
OXQSVC12X8_RB 1200x800 Quad BoxB BStain RH Cur Fix Pan
OXQSVC12X8_RC 1200x800 Quad BoxC Bstain RH Move Panel
OXQSVC12X9_L 1200x900 Quad B Stain LH Fixed Panel
OXQSVC12X9_LA 1200x900 Quad BoxA BStain LH Fixed Panel
OXQSVC12X9_LB 1200x900 Quad BoxB BStain LH Cur Fix Pan
OXQSVC12X9_LC 1200x900 Quad BoxC Bstain LH Move Panel
OXQSVC12X9_R 1200x900 Quad B Stain RH Fixed Panel
OXQSVC12X9_RA 1200x900 Quad BoxA BStain RH Fixed Panel
OXQSVC12X9_RB 1200x900 Quad BoxB BStain RH Cur Fix Pan
OXQSVC12X9_RC 1200x900 Quad BoxC Bstain RH Move Panel
OXSLBZC1200 Soft Close Sliding Door 1200 Br Bronze
OXSLBZC1200A Soft Close Sliding Door 1200 Br Bronze
OXSLBZC1200B Soft Close Slide Door 1200 Movin  Bronze
OXSLBZC1400 Soft Close SlidIng door 1400 Br Bronze
OXSLBZC1400A Soft Close SlidIng door 1400 Br Bronze
OXSLBZC1400B Soft Close Slide Door 1400 Movin Bronze
OXSLBZC1500 Soft Close Sliding door 1500 Br Bronze
OXSLBZC1500A Soft Close Sliding Door 1500 Br Bronze
OXSLBZC1500B Soft Close Slide Door 1500 Movin Bronze
OXSLBZC1700 Soft Close Sliding Door 1700 Br Bronze
OXSLBZC1700A Soft Close Sliding Door 1700 Br Bronze
OXSLBZC1700B Soft Close Slide Door 1700 Movin Bronze
OXSLFC1200A Soft Close Sliding Door 1200 Br Brass
OXSLFC1200B Soft Close Sliding Door 1200 Moving
OXSLFC1400A Soft Close SlidIng door 1400 Br Brass
OXSLFC1400B Soft Close SlidIng door 1400 Moving
OXSLFC1500A Soft Close Sliding door 1500 Br Brass
OXSLFC1500B Soft Close Sliding door 1500 Moving D
OXSLFC1700A Soft Close Sliding Door 1700 Br Brass
OXSLFC1700B Soft Close Sliding Door 1700 Moving D
OXSLSC1200A Optix Soft Close Sliding Door 1200 A
OXSLSC1200B Optix Soft Close Sliding Door 1200 B
OXSLSC1400A Optix Soft Close Sliding Door 1400 A
OXSLSC1400B Optix Soft Close Sliding Door 1400 B
OXSLSC1500A Optix Soft Close Sliding Door 1500 A
OXSLSC1500B Optix Soft Close Sliding Door 1500 B
OXSLSC1700A Optix Soft Close Sliding Door 1700 A
OXSLSC1700B Optix Soft Close Sliding Door 1700 B
OXSLSPBZC0800 Side Panel 800 for Slider Bru Bronze
OXSLSPBZC0900 Side Panel 900 for Slider Bru Bronze
OXSLSPFC0800 Side panel 800 for Slider Br Brass
OXSLSPFC0900 Side panel 900 for Slider Br Brass
OXSLSPSC0800 Optix Side Panel 800 for Slider
OXSLSPSC0900 Optix Side Panel 900 for Slider
OXSLSPTC0800 Side Panel 800 for Slider Slate
OXSLSPTC0900 Side Panel 900 for Slider Slate
OXSLSPVC0800 Side panel 800 for Soft Close Slider
OXSLSPVC0900 Side panel 900 for Soft Close Slider
OXSLTC1200 Soft Close Sliding Door 1200 Slate
OXSLTC1200A Soft Close Sliding Door 1200 Slate
OXSLTC1200B Soft Close Slide Door 1200 Movin Slate
OXSLTC1400 Soft Close SlidIng Door 1400 Slate
OXSLTC1400A Soft Close SlidIng door 1400 Slate
OXSLTC1400B Soft Close Slide Door 1400 Movin Slate
OXSLTC1500 Soft Close Sliding Door 1500 Slate
OXSLTC1500A Soft Close Sliding Door 1500 Slate
OXSLTC1500B Soft Close Slide Door 1500 Movin Slate
OXSLTC1700 Soft Close Sliding Door 1700 Slate
OXSLTC1700A Soft Close Sliding Door 1700 Slate
OXSLTC1700B Soft Close Slide Door 1700 Movin Slate
OXSLVC1200A Soft Close Sliding Door 1200
OXSLVC1200B Soft Close Sliding Door 1200 Moving
OXSLVC1400A Soft Close SlidIng door 1400
OXSLVC1400B Soft Close SlidIng door 1400 Moving
OXSLVC1500 Optix Sliding Door 1500 Br Stain
OXSLVC1500A Soft Close Sliding door 1500
OXSLVC1500B Soft Close Sliding door 1500 Moving D
OXSLVC1700 Optix Sliding Door 1700 Br Stain
OXSLVC1700A Soft Close Sliding Door 1700
OXSLVC1700B Soft Close Sliding Door 1700 Moving D
OXWPBZC0800 Pivot Door 800 Brushed Bronze
OXWPBZC0900 Pivot Door 900 Brushed Bronze
OXWPFC0800 Pivot Door 800 Br Brass
OXWPFC0900 Pivot Door 900 Br Brass